Hydraulics Online Catalogue 2021
  69 | P a g e
Tel : +27 (010) 045 3641
Email : info@modulesh.co.za
CLAMPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT LIST
PRICE
Single Pipe Clamps (Light Duty) - Blue
HRL-06 6mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R43.78
HRL-08 8mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R43.78
HRL-10 10mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R43.78
HRL-12 12mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R43.78
HRL-14 14mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R46.42
HRL-15 15mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R46.42
HRL-16 16mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R46.42
HRL-18 18mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R46.42
HRL-20 20mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R52.36
HRL-22 22mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R52.36
HRL-25 25mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R52.36
HRL-28 28mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R58.96
HRL-30 30mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R58.96
HRL-35 35mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R71.30
HRL-38 38mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R70.84
HRL-42 42mm SINGLE CLAMP EA R70.84
Double Pipe Clamps (Light Duty) - Blue
HRD-06 6mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R50.16
HRD-08 8mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R50.16
HRD-10 10mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R50.16
HRD-12 12mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R50.16
HRD-14 14mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R59.62
HRD-15 15mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R59.62
HRD-16 16mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R59.62
HRD-18 18mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R59.62
HRD-20 20mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R66.88
HRD-22 22mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R66.88
HRD-25 25mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R66.88
HRD-28 28mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R76.12
HRD-30 30mm DOUBLE CLAMP EA R76.12
Hydraulics Online Catalogue 2021
  70 | P a g e
Tel : +27 (010) 045 3641
Email : info@modulesh.co.za